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Dr. Arvind Chopra
AFMC PUNE, FRCS

Pd. Dr. Manorajan Sahu

Dr. Kishor Kumar Ram Krishna

Dr. Vittal K Huddar

Founder Director of AIIA

Dr. Rajendra Achyut Badwe
Prof. Emeritus, Tata Memorial Centre, Mumbai

Prof. NIMHNS Bengaluru

Ad. Prof.  AIIA & AIIMS New Delhi

Dr. Unnikrishnan P.

Dr.Aniruddha Joshi

Dr. Mitali Mukherjee

Prof. TDU, Bengaluru

Founder & CEO, Atreya Innovation Pvt.

Prof. & HOD, IIT, Jodhpur

Dr. Ashok Varshney
National Organizing Secretary Arogya Bharti

AROGYA SANGAM-2025

Date : 16th October, 2025 Time : 11:00 AM

Presided By

Dr. Surinder Singh
VC, Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur

Dr. Pawan Kumar Godatwar
TO, WHO SEARO

Dr. Alex Hankey
MIT-WPU, Pune

Inaugural Ceremony

Hon'ble Yogi Adityanath Ji Maharaj
Chancellor, Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur

&
Hon’ble Chief Minister, Uttar Pradesh 

Dr. Sanjay Pokheral
Prof. Kayachikitsa, Dhulikhel, Nepal

Chief Guest & Keynote Speaker

Dr. Rajani A. Nayar
President of BERISM

Guest of Honor

Dr. Subarna Roy
Director, ICMR-NITM

Special Guest

Convener

Dr. Giridhar Vedantam
Principal, Guru Gorakshnath Institute of Medical Sciences

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Shridhar Lakkundi
HOD, Prof. Dept. of Panchakarma
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Date : 16th to 18th October, 2025

Eminent Speakers

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Shridhar Lakkundi
HOD, Prof. Dept. of Panchakarma

Dr. RAJANI A NAYAR
President BERISM, NCISM

Dr. Arvind Chopra
AYUSH Distinguished Scientist

Dr. SUBARNA ROY

Dr. Kishor Ramakrishnan

Dr. G. S. Tomar

Dr. Alex Hankey

Dr. Unnikrishnan P

Dr. Ramesh Shrivastava

Dr. Simone Hunziker

Dr. Dennis Chang

Dr. Diwakar Sukul

Director & Scientist-G ICMR—NITM

NIMHANS Bangalore 

President, Vishwa Ayurveda Mission

MIT-WPU Dept of Bioscience & Technology

Professor, TDU, Bangalore

Senior Principal Scientist CSIR- CIMAP, Lucknow

Swiss Ayurvedic Medical Academy Founding President,

Director of NICM Health Research Institute, Sydney University

Chartered clinical Psychologist,Hypnotherapist

Dr. Manoranjan Sahu

Dr. Aniruddha Joshi

Dr. Vittal K Huddar

Dr. Mitali Mukerji

Dr. Ashok Varshney

  Dr. Pawan kumar Godatwar

Dr. Antonio Morandi

Dr. Anderson Moriera De Rocha

Dr. Yash Gupta

Former Dean, Ayurveda Faculty, BHU 
 

Founder & CEO, Atreya Innovations Pvt.

AlI India Institute Of Ayurveda New Delhi

Professor, IIT Jodhpur

National Organising secretary Arogya Bharati

 Technical Ofcer, WHO -SEARO Dean, Research

Chairman & Director,Ayurvedic Point, Milan, Italy

Brazilian Association of Ayurveda Rio De Janerio

   MS FRCS London

Dr. Naveen Kumar Singh
  Head And Neck Oncosurgeon 

Dr. Rajendra Jain
Swar vigyan & Vaastu expert

Dr. Sanjay Maheshwari

 Dr. Akash Singh

Medical Director MP Birla Group of Hospitals

DM, Consultant Rheumatologist, Gorakhpur

Dr. Anurag Shrivastava
Principal, SGMCHRC

  Mr Mayank Singh

Dr. RAMESH SHRIVASTAVA

Dr. K Rama Chandra Reddy

Tokyo, Japan

Senior Principal Scientist CSIR- CIMAP, Lucknow

VC, AYUSH University

Dr Sanjay Pokharel
Patanjali Ayurveda Medical College, Dhulikhel, Nepal



AROGYA SANGAM-2025

2021

vk;qosZnks ve`rkuke~

2021

Centre for Traditional Medicine

Organized by :

Guru Gorakshnath Institute of Medical Sciences

Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh, India

Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur

Valedictory Function

Date : 18th October, 2025 Time : 11:00 AM

Presided By

Dr. Surinder Singh
VC, Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur

Chief Guest

Dr. Pawan Kumar Godatwar
TO, WHO SEARO

Convener

Dr. Giridhar Vedantam
Principal, Guru Gorakshnath Institute of Medical Sciences

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Shridhar Lakkundi
HOD, Prof. Dept. of Panchakarma

Guest of Honour & Dhanvantri Jayanti Address

Dr. K. Ram Chandra Reddy
VC, Mahayogi Guru Gorakhnath AYUSH University

Special Guest

Dr. Alex Hankey
MIT-WPU, Pune
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